



VILLAGE OF: LaGrange Park  
 BID DATE AND TIME: February 28, 2022 @10:00 AM  
 PROJECT: 2021-2022 Sewer Repair Program  
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$92,600.00

No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S EOC		Unique Plumbing Co.		Suburban General Construction Inc.		Cerniglia Co.		Performance Construction & Engineering, LLC		Misfits Construction Company		Boulder Contractors, Inc.		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc		Swallow Construction Corp.	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	12" Dia., PVC Comb/Sanitary Sewer Pipe Replacement	Foot	85	600.00	51,000.00	346.00	29,410.00	400.00	34,000.00	200.00	17,000.00	500.00	42,500.00	500.00	42,500.00	610.00	51,850.00	610.00	51,850.00	840.00	71,400.00
2	Additional 12" PVC Sewer Replacement	Foot	20	150.00	3,000.00	190.00	3,800.00	15.00	300.00	50.00	1,000.00	250.00	5,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	300.00	6,000.00	510.00	10,200.00	150.00	3,000.00
3	12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connection	Each	8	800.00	6,400.00	820.00	6,560.00	500.00	4,000.00	3,000.00	24,000.00	1,000.00	8,000.00	1,500.00	12,000.00	1,500.00	12,000.00	3,150.00	25,200.00	5,000.00	40,000.00
4	6" Dia., PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	Foot	40	90.00	3,600.00	140.00	5,600.00	1.00	40.00	18.00	720.00	50.00	2,000.00	40.00	1,600.00	120.00	4,800.00	312.00	12,480.00	100.00	4,000.00
5	Manhole Bench Repair	Each	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,820.00	1,820.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,100.00	3,100.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
6	Trench Backfill	CuYd	140	55.00	7,700.00	5.00	700.00	1.00	140.00	25.00	3,500.00	25.00	3,500.00	1.00	140.00	20.00	2,800.00	45.00	6,300.00	30.00	4,200.00
7	Televised Sewer Inspection	Foot	650	6.00	3,900.00	6.05	3,935.37	6.50	4,225.00	11.00	7,150.00	5.00	3,250.00	5.00	3,250.00	5.00	3,250.00	11.00	7,150.00	3.00	1,950.00
8	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	4,423.00	4,423.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	3,625.00	3,625.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$92,600.00</b>		<b>\$56,248.37</b>		<b>\$60,605.00</b>		<b>\$61,995.00</b>		<b>\$67,750.00</b>		<b>\$80,490.00</b>		<b>\$96,500.00</b>		<b>\$129,280.00</b>		<b>\$144,550.00</b>	

Correction from "As Read" Amount